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ES

ACABADOS
Metal:
Oro Mate
Bronce

MATERIALES
Acero

ESPECIFICACIONES (UE)

6 x E27 Max. 15W (No incluida)
220-240V, 50/60 Hz

P20, Clase |

Estructura articulable

P0CE@ T €N

CLASIFICACION ENERGETICA
E

MODIFICACIONES POSIBLES

Accesorios disponibles en pag. 362
Accesorios imagen (NO incluidos):

Paja - 1141/30 y 1141/50 (2)
Alabastro - 1096/25 y 1096/35
Ceramica - 1097/20

EN

FINISHES
Body:
Matt Brass
Bronze

100

MATERIALS
Steel

SPECIFICATIONS (UE)

6 x E27 Max. 15W (Not included)
220-240V, 50/60 Hz

P20, Class |

Estructura articulable

P0CE@ T €N

ENERGY LABEL
E

POSSIBLE MODIFICATIONS

Accessories available are on page 362
Image accessories (NOT included):
Straw - 1141/30 and 1141/50 (2)
Alabaster - 1096/25 and 1096/35
Ceramic - 1097/20

TEC

700

@60

700

1000

350

1300

350




